
Kongebord
max 56 personer

Inngang

Tr
ap

p

2–3

7 x 180  +  1 x 120

25 25

2–3

1

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

7 x 180 

7 x 180 

2  x 180  +  1 x 120

1 1

Hestesko
max 100 
personer 

22 2223 23

8

2

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

79 personer

6

1 1

1

3

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

3

2  x 180

180

3

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Max 103 personer

Tr
ap

p
2  x 180  +  1 x 120

8

1

6 6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

2  x 180  m
ax

4

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p 6

1 12  x 180

1

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6 6

2  x 180  m
ax

Inngang

Max 129 personer

5

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p 6

1 12  x 180

7 x 180 

1

23 23

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Inngang

Max 129 personer

6

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p 6

1 12  x 180

120

1

2 2

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

7–9

Inngang

Max 130 personer

7

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p 6

1 1

3 3

2  x 180

180

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

eks. 78 personer

Inngang 8

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p 6

1 1

1

3 3

2  x 180

180
8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

8–9

Max 123 personer

Inngang 9

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p
Max 126 personer

Inngang

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

Peder AnKer



Tr
ap

p
40 personer

Inngang

9

9

9

9

9

11

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

4 x 180 

2  x 180  

1

1

1

3

3

e-bord
47 personer 

12

7

6

6

7

2  x 180  

180  

12

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

3 x 180 

2  x 180  

1

1

1

3 2

23

e-bord
40 (44) personer 

10

6

5

5

6

2  x 180  

180  (120)  

13

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

5 x 180 

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

1

1

1

1

Kambord
max 70 personer 

16

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

2  x 180  

14

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

6 x 180 

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

1

1

1

1

1

Kambord
max 85 
personer 

18

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

2  x 180  

15

Peder AnKer



Inngang

Tr
ap

p

7 x 180 

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

1

1

1

1

1

1

Kambord
max 102 
personer 

22

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

7

2  x 180  

2  x 180  

16

Peder AnKer



6 x 180 

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

Inngang

GreV WedeL
max 120 
personer  

•

•

•

•

•

•

Dør

I



20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

Inngang

GreV WedeL
Kongebord 40 p.
max 120 personer  

•

•

•

•

•

•

Dør

6 x 180  x 2

II



Inngang

GreV WedeL
max 107 personer 

Dør

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

•

•

•

•

•

•

8–9

8–9

8–9

III


